

O-83

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA No. GA/2/2019
(OLD No. GA/2499/2019)
In PLA/208/2014

IN THE GOODS OF: RADHA NATH SIL (DEC)

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 8th July, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Anubhav Sinha, Adv.
Mrs. Jayati Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Seal,, Adv.

The Court: An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the plaintiff to file affidavit-in-reply. Let affidavit-in-reply be filed within a period of two weeks from date.

Let this matter appear in the monthly list of August, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)