

OD-14

ORDER SHEET
IA NO. GA/2/2018
OLD No. GA/2499/2019
PLA/208/2014
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF:
RADHA NATH SIL (DEC)

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: 26th SEPTEMBER, 2022.

Appearance:

Ms. Jayati Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Anuvabh Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Seal, Adv.

Mr. Debdatta Sen, Adv.

Ms. Suchismita Ghosh Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Malay Seal, Adv.

The Court: Counsel for the respective parties are present.

As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the respective parties,
the case is adjourned.

Let the matter appear on 14th November, 2022.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)