

OD-10

ORDER SHEET

IA No. GA/2/2019
(Old No.GA/2499/2019)
In
PLA/208/2014

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF :
RADHA NATH SIL (DEC.)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : November 14, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Debdutta Sen, Adv.
... for the applicant

The Court: Counsel for the petitioner is present.

None appears on behalf of the respondent.

Counsel for the petitioner prays for a week's time.

Prayer is allowed.

Let the matter appear on 29th November, 2022.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

RS